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FE DRI B 5 5L KB 59 A W], ANSI/EIA/TIA-568-A (& #x T568A) #l ANSI/EIA/TIA-568-B(fii
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100BASE-T LA M,
® Catbe: I UTP #7734 100 MHz, S48 55 B 1 46 5 b bk Y J5 B 4 9T 2 185 S
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HiAEBE L AT i RI-45 4 3k o my fBOK 3k (LI 1 - 2), B3 8 4N U4, #k & 8P (posi-
tion) , [MIH# N 8 />4 J& fil 41, FR A 8C(contact) , I FR b 8PSC, X BE W] LA 55 Hofth RY 3 458
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B1-5 LFHS

U RIAS X
B 1-6 JEMELTEAKmSK

Ktk ER
(6) TH LW 2 BB W5, BHIMES —SmE KRk, MR
FELR, R T568B HERF , IR R 3 R i I T568A HE/F
(7) 5 B 2% 0 3 3 40 4 A Pl B 0 KA L P 1 - 7)) 9 S
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AR M RIER M EFZ MR K TFET 64 54, M5 R %4, X e & 75 X i b
B BES TR Z 18], 8032 B F A S e bl o

(2) HR408 22 4 19 D U2 ) 43

O 5B 2558 AR MAC Huhk dE47 35 3
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— AT 4R
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LIRHERTX REMEPHREES. EEENEE R HRILEM QoS &,
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AW AT EERSBHIET M. XF 0 LA“100 b FX AR, i 1 - 15 ik,
BRI G ET B O ERRE B A, 43 FR— & — W, Y L7 B2t 06 250 2 W AR , 765 0 3 11 [ 6
EHATHEN . SCRCLA ERIFS WA 1-16,

B 1-15 SCEEL%O Bl 1-16 SC &GL E 8%

@ GBIC %3 1 : 32t I i) GBIC 1 (slot) F F 42 35 75 4% 3% 11 %% #. 2% (Giga Bit-rate
Interface Converter,GBIC) ., GBIC B (WE 1 -17) ¥ T Ik i difs B B b % fE
SRR 2 N FER GBIC Bk #1 FH T8 19 GBIC e, FF&R&EN
GBIC i3 X 4y 218 F T ZHE 4 (MMP) 58 B % 4 (SMF) i R [A) 5 &Y,

|
BWoR . RS

Bl 1-17 GBIC ¥ 0 #1 GBIC # 5

« SFP ¥ 1 /NEUHLER AT i R % 45 SFP(Small Form-factor Pluggable) & GBIC f 7} 2% Ji5&
7, H oA 1 GBIC — 30, (B AR BU 4> — 2, 7] LL7E AH 5] 04 18 AR - e B 9 £ i i
0. A fk SFP &k K /ML GBIC(MINI-GBIC) M4k , 2 L1 1 - 18,

@) R

@ XTI (half-duplex) : 7 — A~ 8] BE N R BB — 4> 34 & A, & 3% #0082 OR Rk 8 i 9t
7. BRI RERIR LI, BE ARS8 Wi s ik .



